
PRIMAL BREAD MIX 350G
NUTRITION FACTS (MIX ONLY)             
SERVES PER PACK: 7  SERVING SIZE: 50g

INGREDIENTS 

Almond Meal, Arrowroot Flour, Ground Flaxseed, Whole

Ground Almonds, Chia Seeds, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate.

Contains Tree Nuts.
 

NUTRIENT

QUANTITY

PER SERVING

QUANTITY

PER 100G

Energy

Protein

Total Fat

   - Saturated Fat

  Carbohydrates - Total 
    - Sugars

Sodium 

1040kj 
7.2g

18.9g 
11.3g

11.4g 
1.3g

472mg

2080kj 
14.3g

37.8g 
12.7g

22.8g 
2.7g

943mg


