PRIMAL BREAD MIX 350G

NUTRITION FACTS (MIX ONLY)

SERVES PER PACK: 7 SERVING SIZE: 50g

INGREDIENTS

Almond Meal, Arrowroot Flour, Ground Flaxseed, Whole Ground Almonds, Chia Seeds, Salt, Sodium Bicarbonate.

Contains Tree Nuts.

NUTRIENT	QUANTITY PER SERVING	QUANTITY PER 100G
Energy	1040kj	2080kj
Protein	7.2g	14.3g
Total Fat	18.9g	37.8g
- Saturated Fat	11.3g	12.7g
Carbohydrates - Total	11.4g	22.8g
- Sugars	1.3g	2.7g
Sodium	472mg	943mg